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Smart Chicken 

Hot Organic, 
Organic Maple 
Breakfast, Organic 
Polish, & Apple 
Organic Chicken 
Sausages

 
Sunfed Ranch

Organic 
Grass Fed 
Top Sirloin

Fresh/Frozen 

Wild Caught 
Rockfish

Fresh/Frozen 

Wild Caught 
COD Fillet

$499 
ea. 

$999
lb.

$699
lb. 

$699
lb. 

JUSTIN’SBACK TO NATURE KELAPO ENDANGERED
SPECIES

JACKSON’S 
HONEST CHIPS

TONY’S CHOCOLONEYTRIPLE LEAFSO DELICIOUS

LOTUS FOODS

$269 $369$349$299

$299$399 $979 $219$399

Organic 
Peanut Butter 
Cups 4.7 oz.

Almond Chia 
Granola 
11 oz

Coconut Oil
14 oz.

Chocolate Panther 
Bar 3 oz

Sweet Potato 
Chips 5 oz

Milk Chocolate 
Caramel Sea 
Salt Bar 6 oz

Super 
Slimming Tea 
20 bg

Coconut Milk 
Unsweeted 
6 4 oz

Crackers Arare 
Shoyu Rice 
5 oz

YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD BUTCHER
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Whole Body WellnessProducts for Life
HOST DEFENSEJARROW FORMULAS

Where Great Health Begins Natural Beauty
NATURAL FACTORS LASSENS ESSENTIAL OILS

SUPPLEMENTS, HEALTH & BEAUTY

ALL PRODUCTS 

30%
OFF

ALL PRODUCTS 

30%
OFF

ALL PRODUCTS 

25%
OFF

ALL PRODUCTS 

25%
OFF
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Also on sale, 
Blemish Touch Stick, 0.31 oz, $7.99

Tea Tree Oil Facial Cleansing Pads, 50 ct, $5.99

$1899 $749 

NEW CHAPTERDESERT ESSENCE
Wholemega 1000 mg
60 ct

Thoroughly Clean Face Wash 
8.5 oz

SAVE $13SAVE $1.50

Additional 
Items On 

Sale!

SAVE $9

Also on sale, 
Healthy Trinity Dairy Free Probiotic, 30 ct, $52.49 

$2699 

NATREN
Megadophilus Probiotic
60 ct

SAVE $1

Also on sale, 
   Pomegranate Blackberry Plus Shot Probiotic, 4 ct, $3.49

$349 

GOODBELLY
Original Straight Shot Probiotic 
4 ct

Also on sale, 
   Coconut MCT Oil, 32 oz, $26.49 

$2499 

GARDEN OF LIFE
Memory & Focus Adults 40+
60 ct

SAVE $15
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$689$139

Kale, Broccoli and 
Mango Puree 
4.4 oz

Uncured 
Pepperoni 
Pizza 12.5 oz

PACIFIC RESOURCES
INT.

LENNY & LARRY’S

GREEN & 
BLACK’S

ENLIGHTENED

$169 

$449 

$3699 

$299

Manuka Honey Bio 
Active 20+ 1.1 lb

Chocolate 
Chip Cookie 
4 oz

85% Dark 
Chocolate Bar  3.5 oz

Ice Cream Pint 
Sea Salt Caramel 
16 oz

TABLE 5

SEAS GIFT

PETER RABBIT

LUNDBERG

$219 79¢

Sea Salt Rice Chips 
6 oz

Organic Roasted 
Seaweed Snack 
0.17 oz

$499$269

Original 
Crispy Mix 4 oz

Organic 
Pineapple Juice
32 oz

R.W. KNUDSEN

CRUNCHMASTER

MAYA
KAIMAL

HARVEST
STONE

ALTER ECO

FOODSTIRS

$249

$399

$249

$229

Chocolate Bar 
Dark Blackout 2.82 oz

Chocolate Lovers 
Brownie Mix 13.9 oz

Cracker
Original
4.5 oz

Cilantro Lime 
Chickpea Chips 4.5 oz

DAIYA

CHOCOLOVE DIVINE 
CHOCOLATE

KICKING
HORSE

GARDEN OF EATIN LIFEWAY

$199 

$899 

$249 

$599 

$599 

$249

Gluten Free 
Supreme 
Pizza 
19.4 oz

Dark Sea Salt 
Chocolate Bar
3.2 oz 85% Dark 

Chocolate Bar
3.5 oz

Three Sisters 
Ground  Coffee 10 oz

Red Hot 
Blues Chips 
8.1 oz.

Keifir Digestion 
Vanilla 4 pk    

BEVERAGES & SNACKS

+CRV
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99¢$599

Grainspiration Gouda 
& Mozzarella 
7.5 oz

Peppermint 
Gum 
9 ct

DR BRONNER’SLET’S DO ORGANIC

AMY’S LUCINI

$249 

$649 

$789 

$249

Virgin 
Coconut Oil 
14 oz

Coconut Flakes
Unsweetened
7 oz

Lentil Vegetable Soup 
Low Sodium
14.5 oz

Tomato Basil
Organic Sauce 
25.5 oz

PUR GUM

LOVE GROWN FOODS

LUNDBERG

FOOD FOR LIFE

$399 $349

Ezekiel Flax Bread 
24 oz

Sea Stars
Cereal 
7 oz

$999$379

Go Lean Honey 
Almond Flax 14 oz

Maple Syrup 
Dark Robust
12.7 oz

SHADY MAPLE

GREEK GODS

CHOBANI

KASHI

OJAI COOK

HOUSE FOODS

$339

$139

$349

99¢

Organic Mayonnaise
16 oz

Organic 
Firm Tofu
14 oz

Plain Greek Yogurt
24 oz

Blueberry Greek
Yogurt Non Fat
5.3 oz

PACIFIC
FOODS

ZEMAS HOPE HUMMUS

BARBARAS

BARNEY 
BUTTER

BETTER BEAN CO.

$439 

$349 

$279 

$349 

$299 

$1049

Carrot Cashew 
Ginger Soup 32 oz

Sweet Potato 
Waffle & Pancake 
Mix 9.6 6 oz

Original Hummus
8 oz

Puffins Peanut 
Butter Cereal
11 oz    

Almond Butter
Smooth 16 oz

Cuban Black 
Beans 14 oz    

GREAT GROCERIES
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